2024 RATES

Effective February 1st

Base Fee & Water Use Rates

Service Type Base Fee* Cost Per Use in
1,000 Gallons Gallons
$6.69 Up to 15,000
Standard Residential $40.00 Monthly $10.04 15,000 up to 20,000
$20.07 20,000 & Over
Pasture Tap $266.90 Annually $6.03 (includleglgg(igro(z)\éegralIons)

*Base Fees are in addition to the cost for the amount of water used. Rates are effective with the February 15t reporting

period.

Service Charge Rates

Service Type Fee
Meter Estimation $3.00
Late Payment Fee $5.00 or 1.5%
Meter Testing Fee $25.00
) Connect or Disconnect at request of subscriber

Connection Fee - - - $25.00

Reconnection due to non-payment disconnection

1%t Offense $150.00
Meter Tampering Fee

2" Offense - Termination of Service $300.00
Labor 1 hour minimum $75.00
Mileage Per Mile 0.67¢

New Service Fees

Hydraulic Study Required for all new service $75.00
Hook Up Fee Standard $2000.00
Hook Up Fee Pasture-Tap $400.00




